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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 14 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
5.3.2011 - 14:44 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

mladji pioniri

1. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 4:49.40 569
2. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "swim Star" Becej 4:56.61 529
3. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk "swim Star" Becej 5:06.60 479
4. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:10.74 460
5. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:15.66 439
6. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:18.28 428
7. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:38.34 356
8. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:38.52 356
9. PEKOVIC, Zvezdana 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:39.01 354

10. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:43.83 340
11. TOKIN, Marina 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:51.55 318
12. RUZIC, Milana 99 P.K. Delfin 6:14.55 263
13. SABO, Diana 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 6:59.04 188
14. MANDIC, Smilja 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 7:20.31 162

pioniri

1. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:39.82 630
2. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:42.34 613
3. ILIC, Milica 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:57.72 523
4. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:03.51 494
5. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:24.85 403
6. JOSIPOVIC, Andrea 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:27.46 393
7. UROSEV, Vanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 5:37.78 358
8. RACKOVIC, Maja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:41.39 347
9. DRAKULIC, Natasa 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 5:43.10 342

10. JEFTIC, Zorana 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:52.71 315
11. BOZIC, Isidora 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 6:02.30 290

kadeti

1. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:33.98 671
2. KESIC, Sonja 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:57.89 522
3. SVITLICA, Dragana 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:12.19 454
4. MATIC, Marina 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 5:12.90 451
5. KEZIC, Tatjana 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:14.01 446
6. DER, Tamara 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:20.89 418
7. TOSEVSKI, Nela 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 5:23.77 407

juniori

1. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 "Feniks",Sombor 4:34.87 665
2. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:57.00 527
3. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Ljuba 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:02.21 500
4. BUNJEVAC, Maja 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 5:24.55 404
5. DEDIC, Bojana 94 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 5:48.23 327
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apsolutna

1. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:33.98 671
2. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 "Feniks",Sombor 4:34.87 665
3. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:39.82 630
4. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:42.34 613
5. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 4:49.40 569
6. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "swim Star" Becej 4:56.61 529
7. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:57.00 527
8. ILIC, Milica 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:57.72 523
9. KESIC, Sonja 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:57.89 522

10. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Ljuba 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:02.21 500
11. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:03.51 494
12. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk "swim Star" Becej 5:06.60 479
13. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:10.74 460
14. SVITLICA, Dragana 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:12.19 454
15. MATIC, Marina 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 5:12.90 451
16. KEZIC, Tatjana 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:14.01 446
17. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:15.66 439
18. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:18.28 428
19. DER, Tamara 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:20.89 418
20. TOSEVSKI, Nela 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 5:23.77 407
21. BUNJEVAC, Maja 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 5:24.55 404
22. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:24.85 403
23. JOSIPOVIC, Andrea 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:27.46 393
24. UROSEV, Vanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 5:37.78 358
25. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:38.34 356
26. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:38.52 356
27. PEKOVIC, Zvezdana 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:39.01 354
28. RACKOVIC, Maja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:41.39 347
29. DRAKULIC, Natasa 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 5:43.10 342
30. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:43.83 340
31. DEDIC, Bojana 94 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 5:48.23 327
32. TOKIN, Marina 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:51.55 318
33. JEFTIC, Zorana 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:52.71 315
34. BOZIC, Isidora 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 6:02.30 290
35. RUZIC, Milana 99 P.K. Delfin 6:14.55 263
36. SABO, Diana 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 6:59.04 188
37. MANDIC, Smilja 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 7:20.31 162


